
#1 Garrett Couvillon D;4-3

#2 B. Broussard D;8-4

#1 G. Couvillon F;2:28

#1 G. Couvillon F;1:22

#4 C. Cummings D;8-6

#3 P. Govan D;6-5

#2 B. Broussard F;1:03

#2 B. Broussard

#7 A. Cortez

#6 N. Melancon F;0:42

#3 P. Govan

#4 C. Cummings F;0:51

#5 L. West

D. LaFleur

#1 G. Couvillon
#1 Garrett Couvillon (BRU)

BYE

BYE

Dustin LaFleur (TRL)

#5 Lance West (BAS)

BYE

Zachary Eastland (STM)

#4 Cole Cummings (BNT)

#3 Philip Govan (PVB)

BYE

Cody Galle' (BC)

#6 Neil Melancon (RYN)

#7 Aaron Cortez (PR)

BYE

BYE

#2 Braden Broussard (BUR)

#3 Philip Govan F;2:44

#6 N. Melancon F;0:43

#4 C. Cummings D;8-6

#5 L. West T;18-2;4:54

#3 Philip Govan (PVB)

#3 P. Govan D;17-10

#5 Lance West F;4:52
#5 L. West

#6 N. Melancon
D. LaFleur

#5 L. West F;0:42

#6 N. Melancon F;1:28

#7 A. Cortez
BYE

#7 Aaron Cortez (PR)

Z. Eastland

#6 Neil Melancon (RYN)

C. Galle'

#5 Lance West (BAS)

BYE

Dustin LaFleur (TRL)
BYE

BYE

Cody Galle' (BC)

BYE

Zachary Eastland (STM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

140

Louisiana State Wrestling Championships   DIV III
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49

50

52

51

126

127

219

Third Place

Fifth Place

 

92

93

 

 

 

 

 198

128

129

170

169

197

Champion

  

  

  

Loser of 15

  

Loser of 14

  

  
Loser of 52

51Loser of

50Loser of

49Loser of

126Loser of

127Loser of

169Loser of

170Loser of

#4 Cole Cummings (BNT)
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